
Pricing

Phone 07 3395 7122

MULTI POINT COOLERS
Small 
Capacity

Description People Delivery
L/hr

Dimensions
W x D x H

Dimensions
W x D x H

OLD UNITS

Storage
L

Weight
KG

Replaces PRICE

Optional filtration from $394 (Large industrial 10x4.5 in)
Trough + Tap prices available on request

All prices plus GST
These units are ideal for schools as they have the capacity to cope with the most extreme periods 
of high demand. The combination of high litre per hour cooling performance and large volumes of 
stored cold water make these coolers ideal for times of peak performance like little and big lunch. 
These units can be installed either as stand alone units with your own customised tap ware, or in
conjunction with a new or existing bubbler trough, providing cold water constantly.

sales@aquaoneaust.com.au

TW6

TW5

TW4 Under
Sink

Under
Sink

Under
Sink

Under
Trough

Remote

5-10

20-30

40-60

10

27

35

180x318x388

300x600x300

200x500x580

300x400x360

300x400x360

300x395x185

300x600x300

200x500x300

300x500x260

280x395x480

2.2

1.2

1.2 12 UB3

20 UT1

25 WR45

TW8

TW7 10-20

20-30

20

27 2.2

2.2 20 UB1

25 UB2

$609

$1,092

$1,024

$809

$914

Large
Storage

Description People Delivery
L/hr

Dimensions
W x D x H

Dimensions
W x D x H

OLD UNITS

Storage
L

Weight
KG

Replaces PRICE

TW15

TW12

TW9 Remote
Storage

Remote
Storage

Remote
Storage

Remote
Storage

Remote
Storage

Under
trough

40-60

60-70

70-80

45

80

100

550x410x820

550x550x1060

495x645x1295

535x680x1435

535x680x1700

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

80

50

25 30 New

New

New

New

40

60 PT30

TW20

TW17 80-100

100-120

120

140 160

125 68

75

$3,837

$4,106

$4,616

$4,967

$5,478

950x340x280 N/ANewAFRCS 50-60 60 15 38 $2,536

Optional Filter


